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Wettkampf-Nr. 206

100m Rucken Frauen Jugendfinale
Women's 100m Backstroke Youthfinal

Jugendwertung
C-Finale

1.
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Alina Mihlenjost
Deutsche Jugendmeisterin
00:39,12 01:20,04

Yasmin Mohebbian
Deutsche Jugendmeisterin
00:41,83 01:27,30

Henriette Schottner
00:42,93 01:29,04
Marie Eckelmann
00:57,95 02:02,08
Lina Henriette John
00:51,31 01:49,88
Nadine Pappert
01:05,27 02:15,03
Laura Wrobel
00:47,55 01:40,75
Julia Bosecker
00:48,02 01:41,79
Sabrina Elbe
00:48,80 01:45,25

Lena Dieter
00:58,80 02:03,06

1998(AB) GER

1997(S12) GER

1997(S13) GER
1996(S7) GER
1998(S8) GER
1996(S6) GER
1998(S14) GER
1998(S9) GER
1995(S14) GER
1997(S11) GER

SV Heessen 1950

SG Wetterau

UVS Halle

BSV Frankenthal

VSB 1980 Magdeburg
BS Essen

BV Leipzig

SC Potsdam

RBS Vechta

TSV Amicitia Viernheim

01:20,04 491

01:27,30 491

01:29,04 460
02:02,08 396
01:49,88 340
02:15,03 332
01:40,75 331
01:41,79 315
01:45,25 291
02:03,06 287
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